MC
SERIES
FEATURES
© GasFlo Products, Inc. 2014Member Compressed Gas Association
19 Industrial Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004  Phone: 973-276-9011  Fax: 973-276-9014  www.gasflo.com
VLV-MC-2014
• BAR STOCK CONSTRUCTION
• PACKED TYPE DESIGN

SERIES MANUAL CONTROL VALVES
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL PART NUMBER
SPECIFICATIONS
PRESSURE RATING:  3000 PSIG
FLOW COEFFICIENT Cv = .35
SEAT ORIFICE SIZE:  Ø.094
PACKING:  PTFE, 303 STAINLESS STEEL
TEMPERATURE LIMITS:  -65˚ F TO 450˚ F
MAX. ALLOWABLE SEAT LEAKAGE:  1 X 10-3 ATM CC/SEC N2
MAX. INBOARD LEAKAGE:  1 X 10-3 ATM CC/SEC N2
WETTED STEM: 303 STAINLESS STEEL OR MONEL®
HANDLE: ABS PLASTIC
© GasFlo Products, Inc. 2014Member Compressed Gas Association
19 Industrial Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004  Phone: 973-276-9011  Fax: 973-276-9014  www.gasflo.com
VLV-MC-2014
MONEL® - TM - SPECIAL METALS CORPORATION
All dimensions are in inches - for reference only, subject to change.
OUTLET PORT SIZE
4 = 1/4”
MATERIAL
CH = NICKEL PLATED BRASS
SS = STAINLESS STEEL 316L
MO = MONEL®
PRODUCT FAMILY
VALVES
OUTLET CONNECTION
F = FEMALE NPT (L O = 1.3”)
INLET CONNECTION
F = FEMALE (L I = 1.7”)
VLV - MC - 4 4 SS - -F F
OPTIONAL FEATURE
G = 1/4” NPT GAUGE PORT
G
OPTIONAL CGA INLET
320
326
330
346
350
500
510
580
590
660
670
678
679
660
SERIES
MC
INLET PORT SIZE
4 = 1/4”
MADE IN USA
ø2.00”
OPEN
CLOSE
4.3”
MC
3.0”
L I
L OL O
4.3”
3.0”
.97”
L I
MC WITH OPTIONAL GAUGE PORT